TO ORDER PLEASE CALL 1-800-668-6663 OR FAX 1-800-668-6665 RESIDENTIAL HEATERS | 9
Ordering Guide
Weight
Cat. No. Watts BTU Volts lbs.
FFIH15A31 375 1280 120 16
750 2559 120
1125 3839 120
1500 5118 120
1500/1125 5118/3839 240/208
750/563 2559/1918 240/208
Note: Standard color is almond. Add “W” at the
end of Cat. No. for white.
Factory wired at 1500/1125W - 240/208V
Dimensions
Features
• Compact design
• Superior finned tubular
element design
• Manual and automatic reset
thermal cutout provides
protection against overheating
• Safety screen keeps foreign
objects out
• Quick release interior for
easier cleaning
Applications
• Hallways, entryways,
solariums, & staircase
landings
Designed for fan-forced comfort where floor
mounting is desired.
Floor Drop-In Heater
FFIH Series
END
VIEW
BOTTOM VIEWTOP VIEW
8-13/16"
15/16"
7-1/8"
15-13/16"
14-5/8"
7/8"/1-1/8"
KNOCKOUT
DIA.
1-15/16"
1-15/16"
7/8" DIA.
KNOCKOUT
OUTLINE OF
WIRING
JUNCTION BOX
14-1/8"
7-1/2"
13/16"
FRONT VIEW
Specifications
Voltage 120, 240/208 volts